
CSN**  Luanco 2023

     Fecha: 20 – Julio - 2023                Prueba nº:  5 años                   Altura: 1.15 mts.

                   

     RFHE RS / Art.     238.1.1                  Baremo: A sin cronometro

 

     Longitud: 470  m.      Velocidad: 350    m/m    T. concedido: 81  seg.   T. Límite:  162 seg.   

 

     Longitud:         m.      Velocidad: 350    m/m    T. concedido:       seg.   T. Límite:     seg.   

                  

Diseñador de 

recorridos:

Rafael Sánchez 

& Alejandro Álvarez

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9a

10

11

b

START

FINISH

9b


	LUANCO CJ 5 años - jueves.vsd
	Página-1


